Riffel Motocross - 62 Etapa
65cc Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 14/9/2008 15:10. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:37:03

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 2:27.308 +26.585 15:42:45.016
(3) RODRIGO RIFFEL (102) DJALMA BRITTO 4 2:05.337 +4.614 15:44:50.353
1 15:37:57.303 1 15:38:01.692 5 2:00.723 15:46:51.076
2 1:39.724 +4.771 15:39:37.027 2 1:42.423 +3.188 15:39:44.115 6 2:04.589 +3.866 15:48:55.665
3 1:38.439 +3.486 15:41:15.466 3 2:29.557 +50.322 15:42:13.672 7 2:01.134 +0.411 15:50:56.799
4 1:37.138 +2.185 15:42:52.604 4 1:41.212 +1.977 15:43:54.884
5 1:35.070 +0.117 15:44:27.674 5 1:39.657 +0.422 15:45:34.541 (57) HENRIQUE SCHMITT
6 1:34.953 15:46:02.627 6 1:39.235 15:47:13.776 1 15:38:17.296
7 1:37.641 +2.688 15:47:40.268 7 1:39.997 +0.762 15:48:53.773 2 2:06.130 +0.868 15:40:23.426
8 1:37.918 +2.965 15:49:18.186 8 1:42.852 +3.617 15:50:36.625 3 2:05.262 15:42:28.688
9 1:36.856 +1.903 15:50:55.042 9 1:43.201 +3.966 15:52:19.826 4 3:07.512 +1:02.250 15:45:36.200
5 2:10.439 +5.177 15:47:46.639
(20) JOSE BRAYAN (21) JIVAGO RIGO FILHO 6 2:13.650 +8.388 15:50:00.289
1 15:37:56.501 1 15:38:06.404 7 2:12.935 +7.673 15:52:13.224
2 1:38.198 +0.666 15:39:34.699 2 1:51.595 +5.464 15:39:57.999
3 1:37.532 15:41:12.231 3 1:50.327 +4.196 15:41:48.326
4 1:37.857 +0.325 15:42:50.088 4 1:49.061 +2.930 15:43:37.387
5 1:39.342 +1.810 15:44:29.430 5 1:47.563 +1.432 15:45:24.950
6 1:38.729 +1.197 15:46:08.159 6 1:46.131 15:47:11.081
7 1:40.600 +3.068 15:47:48.759 7 1:47.580 +1.449 15:48:58.661
8 1:43.497 +5.965 15:49:32.256 8 1:49.845 +3.714 15:50:48.506
9 1:42.583 +5.051 15:51:14.839 9 1:50.604 +4.473 15:52:39.110
(55) MAURICIO TREICHEL (338) GUILHERME TORRES DA COSTA
1 15:37:58.231 1 15:38:08.284
2 1:56.953 +16.983 15:39:55.184 2 1:55.138 +3.793 15:40:03.422
3 1:41.960 +1.990 15:41:37.144 3 1:56.002 +4.657 15:41:59.424
4 1:40.434 +0.464 15:43:17.578 4 1:54.290 +2.945 15:43:53.714
5 1:39.970 15:44:57.548 5 1:51.345 15:45:45.059
6 1:42.810 +2.840 15:46:40.358 6 1:51.748 +0.403 15:47:36.807
7 1:47.708 +7.738 15:48:28.066 7 1:52.550 +1.205 15:49:29.357
8 1:46.110 +6.140 15:50:14.176 8 1:52.614 +1.269 15:51:21.971
9 1:46.345 +6.375 15:52:00.521
(7) LEONARDO DE SOUZA
(737) MATHEUS DE OLIVEIRA 1 15:38:11.915
1 15:38:00.597 2 1:58.152 +7.619 15:40:10.067
2 1:48.508 +4.466 15:39:49.105 3 1:56.708 +6.175 15:42:06.775
3 1:45.805 +1.763 15:41:34.910 4 1:51.801 +1.268 15:43:58.576
4 1:47.040 +2.998 15:43:21.950 5 1:51.780 +1.247 15:45:50.356
5 1:45.750 +1.708 15:45:07.700 6 1:53.249 +2.716 15:47:43.605
6 1:44.645 +0.603 15:46:52.345 7 1:50.533 15:49:34.138
7 1:45.187 +1.145 15:48:37.532 8 1:50.727 +0.194 15:51:24.865
8 1:44.566 +0.524 15:50:22.098
9 1:44.042 15:52:06.140 (288) OTAVIO SOUSA LEITE
1 15:38:29.870
(51) ENZO LOPES 2 1:55.866 +2.742 15:40:25.736
1 15:38:04.884 3 1:56.021 +2.897 15:42:21.757
2 1:47.899 +3.867 15:39:52.783 4 1:54.260 +1.136 15:44:16.017
3 1:46.198 +2.166 15:41:38.981 5 1:54.295 +1.171 15:46:10.312
4 1:45.379 +1.347 15:43:24.360 6 1:53.899 +0.775 15:48:04.211
5 1:44.449 +0.417 15:45:08.809 7 1:53.582 +0.458 15:49:57.793
6 1:45.007 +0.975 15:46:53.816 8 1:53.124 15:51:50.917
7 1:45.330 +1.298 15:48:39.146
8 1:44.032 15:50:23.178 (89) LUCIANO ORIANO JR
9 1:45.030 +0.998 15:52:08.208 1 15:38:03.585
2 2:32.327 +45.686 15:40:35.912
(35) MATHEUS GALVES DE SOUZA 3 1:49.628 +2.987 15:42:25.540
1 15:38:02.429 4 1:47.215 +0.574 15:44:12.755
2 1:45.342 +1.801 15:39:47.771 5 1:46.641 15:45:59.396
3 1:58.291 +14.750 15:41:46.062 6 2:31.952 +45.311 15:48:31.348
4 1:43.830 +0.289 15:43:29.892 7 2:02.250 +15.609 15:50:33.598
5 1:44.956 +1.415 15:45:14.848 8 2:01.306 +14.665 15:52:34.904
6 1:43.638 +0.097 15:46:58.486
7 1:44.419 +0.878 15:48:42.905 (14) RENATO COSTA MATOS PAZ
8 1:43.541 15:50:26.446 1 15:38:15.265
9 1:43.669 +0.128 15:52:10.115 2 2:02.443 +1.720 15:40:17.708
Cronometragem: Ricardo Vergutz Orbits 4
Diretor de Prova: Davi Cidade www.amb-it.com
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